
. 
DEPARMENT OF GEOGRAPHY , PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST OF MASTERS IN GEOINFORMATICS 
(SESSION 2020-21) 

 

Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

Fee Code : T 0290 

Fees to be submitted by the Candidate : Rs. 30065/- 
 

Provisional Admission list of Masters in Geoinformatics 1st Semester for the session 2020-21. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

General Category Selected 

1 2015017288 Ramneet Kaur Dhillon Avtar Singh 2327.76 

2 2015000495 HARNOOR HOTHI TAJINDER SINGH HOTHI 2305.20 

3 2015024044 Tejveer Kaur Darshan Singh 2293.92 

4 2015022218 Mahak MANGAT RAM 2276.40 

5 2015009160 Rohtansh Chander Sureshti Chander 2272.24 

6 2015038380 Sonam Saroha Ramesh Kumar 2248.52 

7 2015028937 Shiv Dutt Chinder Pal 2244.40 

8 2015031326 Rahul Joel Vinod Joel 2227.32 

9 2015043483 Aakanksha Susheel Kumar 2182.80 

10 2015025792 Akanksha Hooda M K Hooda 2172.82 

11 2015026945 Bhavini Negi K K Negi 2161.35 

12 2015036295 Murtaza Ali Mohd Hassan 2124.55 

13 2015023943 Soffia Bhau Pawan Singh Bhau 2124.00 

#14 2015001437 Divya Sood Ramesh Sood 2042.48 

#15 2015001450 Monika Sharma Anand Kumar 2018.40 

General Category Waiting 

1 2015035534 Shreeya Dikshit Arun Kumar Dikshit 2002.93 

2 2015001459 JEFFERSON KHAMNAM KHAMNAM OKENDRAJIT SINGH 1982.40 

3 2015037852 Manoj Kumar RAKESH KUMAR 1960.83 

4 2015044003 Rachana Devender 1953.36 

5 2015027067 SAKSHI MEHRA ANIL KUMAR 1944.65 

6 2015014927 Brahmjot Kaur Sukhpreet Pal Singh 1905.60 

7 2015026249 KANWALJEET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 1896.00 

8 2015026103 Roshni Kumari Uminder Kumar 1881.55 

9 2015045173 VISHAL GULSHAN KUMAR 1858.94 

10 2015030450 Arun Kumar Gupta Udaybhan Gupta 1824.09 

11 2015030887 Divya Purnima Bisht Harish Kumar Bisht 1812.00 

12 2015017351 Gurneet Kaur Kulwant Singh 1802.49 

13 2015036517 DIVYA KAMTESS PANKAJ KUMAR 1799.52 

14 2015011387 Shruti Aggarwal Tarvinder Kumar 1799.00 

15 2015035726 HITESH TANWAR ANIL KUMAR 1783.20 

16 2015041213 ABHISHEK THAKUR RANJEET SINGH 1771.20 

17 2015005523 TANIKA HARIOM 1769.85 

18 2015001839 NIKHIL KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH 1749.84 

19 2015029924 Yuvraj Roop Lal 1729.92 

20 2015028934 Sudershan Singh Chandel Shakti chand chandel 1720.44 

21 2015035138 Manpreet Kaur Baljeet Singh 1713.60 

22 2015030997 Nisha Narayan Singh 1691.88 
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23 2015029453 HRITIK RAJ JAGDISH CHANDER 1675.20 

24 2015003738 HARMANDEEP SINGH GURDEV SINGH 1660.18 

25 2015006091 Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh 1652.88 

26 2015044768 Dheeraj Lehnu Ram 1632.00 

27 2015027644 ANUJ KAUSHAL SWAROOP CHAND 1631.28 

28 2015037689 Sanjay Thakur Baldev Singh 1566.86 

29 2015007131 Priya Verma Sham Lal 1558.20 

30 2015017588 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY SHATRUGHAN PRASAD PANDEY 1498.60 

SC Category Selected  

1 2015001839 NIKHIL KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH 1749.84 

2 2015035138 Manpreet Kaur Baljeet Singh 1713.60 

3 2015030997 Nisha Narayan Singh 1691.88 

4 2015029453 HRITIK RAJ JAGDISH CHANDER 1675.20 

SC Category Waiting  

1 2015044768 Dheeraj Lehnu Ram 1632.00 

2 2015027644 ANUJ KAUSHAL SWAROOP CHAND 1631.28 

ST Category Selected  

1 2015036517 DIVYA KAMTESS PANKAJ KUMAR 1799.52 

ST Category Waiting NIL 

BC Category Selected 

1 2015037852 Manoj Kumar RAKESH KUMAR 1960.83 

BC Category Waiting  

1 2015045173 VISHAL GULSHAN KUMAR 1858.94 

2 2015030450 Arun Kumar Gupta Udaybhan Gupta 1824.09 

3 2015035726 HITESH TANWAR ANIL KUMAR 1783.20 

4 2015029924 Yuvraj Roop Lal 1729.92 

Def.  Category Selected  

1 2015037689 Sanjay Thakur Baldev Singh 1566.86 

Def.  Category Waiting   

1 2015017588 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY SHATRUGHAN PRASAD PANDEY 1498.60 

One Girl Child out of the only two girl children  Category  Selected 2 Seats (Additional) 

1 2015035534 Shreeya Dikshit Arun Kumar Dikshit 2002.93 

2 2015014927 Brahmjot Kaur Sukhpreet Pal Singh 1905.60 

One Girl Child out of the only two girl children   Category Waiting   

1 2015017351 Gurneet Kaur Kulwant Singh 1802.49 

Border Area Student Category Selected 1 Seat (Additional) 

1 2015029924 Yuvraj Roop Lal 1729.92 

Border Area Student Category Waiting (NIL) 

   

NOTE :  

 

1. Last date for submission of Fee is Tuesday, 10.11.2020. A copy of receipt must be 

submitted on department e-mail : geogdept@pu.ac.in, otherwise your seat would be 

considered vacant.  

2. Provisional Merit list for Sports Category & PWD category will be uploaded later on. 

3. For admission from waiting list kindly check Department Notice board regularly  

https://geography.puchd.ac.in/show-noticeboard.php?nbid=4 
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